
 

Place Ob
s Nom Prénom Club Ligue 1 2 3 Total Debout

1 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 95 93 97 285

2 DEBENNE Thomas R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 94 93 96 283

3 ROETTELÉ Lisa R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 95 92 95 282

4 MESSIASSE Julien ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 94 94 94 282

5 GIANNINI Léna SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 93 96 91 280

6 DHALLUIN Michaël CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 87 95 97 279

7 HAMELIN Coline PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 88 94 96 278

8 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 90 97 90 277

9 COQUILLON Yonis EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 91 93 91 275

10 HATTON Geoffroy LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 88 93 89 270

11 SCHUELLER Pascal R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 90 87 89 266

12 CHAMBRY Justine S.T. MOYENMOUTIER LORRAINE 83 88 94 265

13 LE GOUEFF Philippe T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 88 88 88 264

14 GAVOILLE Mickaël R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 85 87 89 261

15 EXCOFFIER Philippe UNION ROUELLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 80 86 81 247

16 GROULEZ Stéphane T.C. ROUXMESNIL NORMANDIE 81 81 83 245

17 DAMLENCOURT Christian CMB BILLY-MONTIGNY NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 83 86 76 245

18 MOUGINOT Véronique ÉCOLE TIR ARNIERES NORMANDIE 75 87 81 243

19 GIRARD Philippe SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 74 86 81 241

20 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 80 80 80 240

21 DUVERNEIX Jean-Louis S.S.L.T. LIMOUSIN 77 74 82 233

22 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 75 77 79 231

23 RENARD Hervé SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 71 74 73 218
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Place Ob
s Nom Prénom Club Ligue 1 2 3 Total Genou

1 DEBENNE Thomas R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 94 99 97 290

2 SCHUELLER Pascal R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 96 97 97 290

3 DHALLUIN Michaël CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 95 98 96 289

4 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 96 92 95 283

5 HAMELIN Coline PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 91 96 279

6 ROETTELÉ Lisa R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 91 96 92 279

7 GIANNINI Léna SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 91 93 94 278

8 CHAMBRY Justine S.T. MOYENMOUTIER LORRAINE 91 97 90 278

9 MESSIASSE Julien ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 91 94 92 277

10 HATTON Geoffroy LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 92 92 92 276

11 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 95 84 96 275

12 LE GOUEFF Philippe T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 88 93 94 275

13 GAVOILLE Mickaël R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 94 89 90 273

14 COQUILLON Yonis EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 93 92 88 273

15 EXCOFFIER Philippe UNION ROUELLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 91 88 90 269

16 GROULEZ Stéphane T.C. ROUXMESNIL NORMANDIE 86 87 92 265

17 GIRARD Philippe SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 88 85 90 263

18 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 91 86 86 263

19 DUVERNEIX Jean-Louis S.S.L.T. LIMOUSIN 87 85 86 258

20 RENARD Hervé SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 80 87 88 255

21 DAMLENCOURT Christian CMB BILLY-MONTIGNY NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 82 87 86 255

22 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 85 84 251

23 MOUGINOT Véronique ÉCOLE TIR ARNIERES NORMANDIE 78 77 91 246
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Total 
Combiné

Place Ob
s Nom Prénom Club Ligue 1 2 3 Total 

Debout 4 5 6 Total 
Genou

Total 
Combiné

1 Q DEBENNE Thomas R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 94 93 96 283 94 99 97 290 573
2 Q DHALLUIN Michaël CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 87 95 97 279 95 98 96 289 568
3 Q ROETTELÉ Lisa R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 95 92 95 282 91 96 92 279 561
4 Q BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 95 93 97 285 95 84 96 275 560
5 Q GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 90 97 90 277 96 92 95 283 560
6 Q MESSIASSE Julien ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 94 94 94 282 91 94 92 277 559
7 Q GIANNINI Léna SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 93 96 91 280 91 94 93 278 558
8 Q HAMELIN Coline PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 88 94 96 278 92 91 96 279 557
9 SCHUELLER Pascal R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 90 87 89 266 96 97 97 290 556

10 COQUILLON Yonis EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 91 93 91 275 93 92 88 273 548
11 HATTON Geoffroy LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 88 93 89 270 92 92 92 276 546
12 CHAMBRY Justine S.T. MOYENMOUTIER LORRAINE 83 88 94 265 91 97 90 278 543
13 LE GOUEFF Philippe T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 88 88 88 264 88 93 94 275 539
14 GAVOILLE Mickaël R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 85 87 89 261 94 89 90 273 534
15 EXCOFFIER Philippe UNION ROUELLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 80 86 81 247 91 88 90 269 516
16 GROULEZ Stéphane T.C. ROUXMESNIL NORMANDIE 81 81 83 245 86 87 92 265 510
17 GIRARD Philippe SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 74 86 81 241 88 85 90 263 504
18 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 80 80 80 240 91 86 86 263 503
19 DAMLENCOURT Christian CMB BILLY-MONTIGNY NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 83 86 76 245 82 87 86 255 500
20 DUVERNEIX Jean-Louis S.S.L.T. LIMOUSIN 77 74 82 233 87 85 86 258 491
21 MOUGINOT Véronique ÉCOLE TIR ARNIERES NORMANDIE 75 87 81 243 78 77 91 246 489
22 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 75 77 79 231 82 85 84 251 482
23 RENARD Hervé SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 71 74 73 218 80 87 88 255 473
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Rank Country Shooter EL Series 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Result

1 FRA ROETTELE Lisa 3 96 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 155

2 FRA DEBENNE Thomas 1 94 10 8 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 7 150

3 FRA GIANNINI Léna 7 96 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 141

4 FRA DHALLUIN Michaël 2 93 9 8 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 8 9 129

5 FRA BOGARD Floriane 4 93 10 9 7 10 10 10 9 10 8 10 9 8 9 119

6 FRA MESSIASSE Julien 6 92 10 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 8 110

7 FRA GENG Christophe 5 91 9 9 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 9 9 100

8 FRA HAMELIN Coline 8 88 7 9 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 10 88
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